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NR  (sw), S (tr), NR-Soft (b)  

50.0 gr

9.0 mm

80 mm

72.0 gr

6.0 mm
NBR
Ersatzsauger / Spare cup: 10.080.535

 (sw), S (tr), NR (sw)  

10.0 mm
NBR  (sw), S (tr), NR (sw) 

61.0 gr

1.0 mm
SBR  (sw) 

244 gr

Art No : 11.080.036._

Art No : 15.080.006._Art No : 13.080.028._

Art No : 10.080.392._

Flachsauger
Flat vacuum cups                                                          

Anschlussteil / Fitting:
 130.576 1/4" IG
130.577 3/8" IG
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